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Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.01% (-2.43)

US3021301094
EXPD

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

16,036 EUR
S&P 500

118.53 USD (200)
118.59 USD (200)
120.67 USD
120.68 USD
118.51 USD
121.00 USD
119.558946 USD
323,104
38,602,560.78
10,326

100

WKN: 302130109

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

Ww".r"b i

Sy

erﬂ

b, b
F W

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3021301094&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3021301094&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc48ac65e0ae463199680caab8bd3c3a4a0f099a0d4bdf0c4565d44a62071b7d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6a68af5972231b2c&time=1712854421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1e48eba2761a6854717e806f3684737126812be0214b33dc81c1861c00a96a7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae365fb4e73c697c0&time=1712854421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d68f8a5267c5a55ffb36f429db4fa88ec1b726cd7bcc3fe9642ed6068b603627&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5affcc6afc4094d91&time=1712854421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5187a4bed55ed53b21ffe61fa1127adcb79250fc25ee9be3280b3566d02ffffb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e29c5f1aeb2ca8c5&time=1712854421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c804683f904b8a85bf56b150915bca2f357229b6f9ce879f65353458acdd412&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=318c17588ff520f16&time=1712854421&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US3021301094
Symbol EXPD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,036 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 118.53 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 118.59 USD (200)
Open 120.67 USD
High 120.68 USD
Low 118.51 USD
Close (prev. day) 121.00 USD
VWAP 119.558946 USD
Volume (pcs) 323,104
Trading volume 38,602,560.78
Number of trades 10,326
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.59% +14.86% +11.09%
Perf (abs.) +4.19 +15.65 +12.08
Beta 0.89 0.95 0.90
Volatility  21.93 21.70 26.18

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 16:40 111.30 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:00 110.90 EUR
10

NYSE 2024/04/ 18:38 118.57 USD
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 110.90 EUR
10

London Stock 2022/11/

15:30 109.66 USD

118.10 USD (924,098)
119.71 USD (1,169,840)
122.70 USD (1,241,997)
118.78 USD (1,178,596)

131.17 USD (2024/01/25)
114.00 USD (2024/02/20)
131.17 USD (2024/01/25)
104.83 USD (2023/04/10)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

38.60 10,327
0.00 1

0.09 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6537109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804865
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

11

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

08:10

08:10

15:29

16:31

08:08

110.90 EUR 0.00

110.90 EUR 0.00

110.50 EUR 0.00

110.90 EUR 0.00

110.85 EUR 0.00

- 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2596714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407559453

EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

- .
Expeditors

Contact Details

EXPEDITORS INTERNATIONAL OF

WASHINGTON INC.

1015 3rd Avenue - 98104 Seattle
Telefon: +1-206-674-3400

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Carlile
Mark Emmert
Brandon
Pedersen

Diane Gulyas
Glenn Alger
James Dubois
Liane Pelletier
Olivia Polius
Jeffrey S. Musser
Allen Wang
Benjamin G.
Clark

Blake Bell
Bradley S.
Powell

Bruce J. Krebs
Christopher J.
McClincy

Craig Wilwerding
Dana L. Lorenze
Daniel R. Wall
Eugene K. Alger
J. Jonathan Song
Jeff Dickermann
Jose A. Ubeda

Karl Francisco

Kelly Blacker

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

Khoon Ling Lim  Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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